AR

MP35078

BRI TIES OZAWTG ORFIRE, FROPERTE
OfF BAP P LS T, COONLAHS MROMRETARY
ARDVCOHIDENTAL BINTRRLATICH. ITSIALL
EI LOEC CHLY AS APTROWTD B WA FONTS
ARD SHALL MO BEGIVE IO DREES OR
COMED WITHOU 38 WERE OI=hE Or
M PLUPS. RETURH 30 MFPURS FROWMLE
TEIEH RICUSED

ITEM NO. FART NIBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QY.
i MFP3IIB33 CREIVE SLEEVE 314 55 1
2 MPZ2&585 SEAL ASEEMBLY C.C.M. 1
3 MEF3I2020 C-RIMNG WITOM 1
4 MEF3IA3IET SEAL HOUSING FEDERALLOY 1835 1
3 MP21266 LOCEWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 214 55 ]
[:] MFZ21231 CAPLCREEW: 3/8-18X7/8 234 35 4
7 MFPIIBFZ ADAFTER CAST IRCM 1
=] MEZIZ4] STUD 55:3/8-146X1.53 304 55 4
ki MEFZED53 FLAT WASHER 304 35 4
10 MEPZ2126B HEXMNUT 3/3-16 304 35 4
11 MF33480 CAPSCREEW 1/2-13X1.00 304 35 4
12 MP3I3D3E CLAMP STEEL 1
13 MEPZIZ274 CAPSCREW 3/8-156X1.25 304 55 4
14 MEP3A33E CHECE. WALVE BODY FEDERALLOY 1-834 1
15 MEF34341 FLAFPPER ASSEMEBLY WITOM 1
14 MF34332 FIFE PLUG 3/4 WFT LEAD FREE BRASS 2
17 MF34324 HOUSING FEDERALLOY |-834 1
18 MFP34333 WEAR FLATE 314355 1
17 MEPZETAZ SCREW FHE - 5f15-18 31455 3

an MEZF194 HEX JAM NUT 5/8-18 31435 1
Z1 MEP3SDF7 IMPELLER FEDERALLOY 1-834 1

LIMLEES OTEEEREE HOIED

| THRD AMGLEFRDUECEN

JFLACE DD o 000
JFLACEDL £ 00

AMCULAZ O = 17

DO HOT SCALE

| "
Seawlan SADEDRT.

| apzzsan

MP PUMPE, INC.

FRASER, MICHIGAN 4BD2&, V5.4

AANIETIAL STECS

o =T =T

=F

I

ECH I12024| 5F

T

CXARGEIND

T | WM FMSDPPK B:CCMTR 256TC 6.35 T-21 N-FLG MP35078
T

=]



